Terrang-KM 2023 Ronneby OK

man 2023-06-05 21:34

Mellantider OE12 © Stephan Kramer SponSoftware 2023 Sida 1

Pl Namn Klubb Tid
F-9 (2/2) 1.2 km

1 Birgit Karstensson Ronneby OK 7:53

2 Signe Johansson Ronneby OK 9:19
P -9 (7/7) 1.2 km

1 Oscar Johansson Ronneby OK 5:45

2 Adrian Ekblom Ronneby OK 5:59

3 Nils Burmérius Ronneby OK 6:24

4 Olof Elmerot Ronneby OK 6:58

5 Hugo Ekblom Ronneby OK 9:03

6 Elliot Olsson Ronneby OK 11:51

7 Loke Fredriksson Ronneby OK 12:56
F 10-11 (1/1) 1.2 km

1 Hedvig Burmérius Ronneby OK 6:14
P 10-11 (1/1) 1.2 km

1 Billy Karstensson Ronneby OK 5:42
F12-13 (1/1) 2.0 km

1 Cordelia Mollerstrom Ronneby OK 12:22
P 12-13 (3/3) 2.0 km

1 Mattis Lindstrom Ronneby OK 9:21

2 Wilmer Olsson Ronneby OK 10:39

3 Hugo Backlund Ronneby OK 11:28
P 14-15 (1/1) 2.0 km

1 Elias Lindstrom Ronneby OK 7:59
F 16-17 (1/1) 2.0 km

1 Hanna Backlund Ronneby OK 9:58
Damer (3/3) 4.0 km

1(70)

1 Hanna Johannesson Ronneby OK 9:55 1 19:40

2 Sara Lindstrom Ronneby OK 10:04 2 20:31

3 Kajsa Backlund Ronneby OK 11:36 3 23:32



Terrang-KM 2023 Ronneby OK
Mellantider

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023

man 2023-06-05 21:34
Sida 2

Pl Namn

Herrar (5/5) 4.0 km

1 Thomas Johannesson
2 Daniel Persson

3 Stefan Jonsson

4 Gustav Backlund

S Morgan Svensson

Klubb

Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK

1 (70)

9:19
9:35
10:06
10:59
14:22

G WNPE

Tid

18:38
19:33
20:06
21:57
31:41



